Przenosiny 2009

Whpisany przez Stawomir Mietek
Sroda, 16 stycznia 2013 01:00 - Poprawiony $roda, 16 stycznia 2013 19:45

Numer Typ Zajezdnia stara

Zajezdnia nowa

Rejestracjg Data Uwagi
STYCZEN
5760 Ikarus 280.70E MZA R-6 Redutowa MZA R-10 Ostrobramske
5761 Ikarus 280.70E MZA R-6 Redutowa MZA R-10 Ostrobramske
5765 Ikarus 280.70E MZA R-6 Redutowa MZA R-10 Ostrobramske
5768 Ikarus 280.70E MZA R-6 Redutowa MZA R-10 Ostrobramske
MAJ
5713 Ikarus 280.70E MZA R-11 Kleszczowa MZA R-10 Ostrobramske
5714 Ikarus 280.70E MZA R-11 Kleszczowa MZA R-10 Ostrobramske
5721 Ikarus 280.70E MZA R-11 Kleszczowa MZA R-10 Ostrobramske
WRZESIEN

1848 Solaris Urbino 12 MZA R-13 Stalowa MZA R-11 Kleszczowa
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1849

8746

8747

PAZDZIERNIK
8608

8748

8749

8750

8631

8632

Solaris Urbino 12

Solaris Urbino 15

Solaris Urbino 15

Solaris Urbino 15

Solaris Urbino 15

Solaris Urbino 15

Solaris Urbino 15

Solaris Urbino 15

Ikarus 280.70E

MZA R-13 Stalowa MZA R-11

MZA R-7 Woronicza MZA R-11

MZA R-7 Woronicza MZA R-11

MZA R-7 Woronicza MZA R-11

MZA R-7 Woronicza MZA R-11

MZA R-7 Woronicza MZA R-11

MZA R-7 Woronicza MZA R-11

MZA R-10 Ostrobramska MZA R-11

MZA R-10 Ostrobramska MZA R-11

Kleszczowa

Kleszczowa

Kleszczowa

Kleszczowa

Kleszczowa

Kleszczowa

Kleszczowa

Kleszczowa

Kleszczowa
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5560

5565

5566

8633

8634

Ikarus 280.70E

Ikarus 280.70E

Ikarus 280.70E

Solaris Urbino 15

Solaris Urbino 15

MZA R-6 Redutowa MZA R-11 Kleszczowa

MZA R-6 Redutowa MZA R-11 Kleszczowa

MZA R-6 Redutowa MZA R-11 Kleszczowa

MZA R-10 Ostrobramska MZA R-11 Kleszczowa

MZA R-10 Ostrobramska MZA R-11 Kleszczowa
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